Elgin
Community
College

Center for the
Enhancement of Teaching,
Assessment, & Learning

Teaching Retreat: Assignment Alchemy
Summer 2025

June 24, 2025

9:00

9:15

9:45

10:30

10:45

11:15

12:00

12:45

2:00

2:15

2:30

3:45

4:00

Welcome, Overview, and Introductions
Introducing Your Assignments

Aligning Assignments with Outcomes and Creating an Assessment Blueprint
Break

Small Group Discussion

Transparency Framework

Lunch

Peer Review Part 1

Break

Reflect

Peer Review Part 2

Next Steps

Conclude



	Teaching Retreat:  Assignment Alchemy 
	June 24, 2025 
	 


