

Teaching Retreat: Assignment Alchemy

Summer 2025

June 24, 2025

4:00 Conclude

9:00	Welcome, Overview, and Introductions
9:15	Introducing Your Assignments
9:45	Aligning Assignments with Outcomes and Creating an Assessment Blueprint
10:30	Break
10:45	Small Group Discussion
11:15	Transparency Framework
12:00	Lunch
12:45	Peer Review Part 1
2:00	Break
2:15	Reflect
2:30	Peer Review Part 2
3:45	Next Steps